1 15864 ] 0 15864 15864 0 0 15864 14620 0 0 14620 14620 0 0 14620 47374 0 0 47374 0 0% 0%
2 7991 3788 o 11779 23854 3788 ] 27642 14114 686 ] 14800 28734 686 0 29420 41251 3102 0 44352 0 0% 0%
3 ] ] ] 0 23854 3788 0 27642 12804 3102 0 15906 41538 3788 0 45326 28447 0 0 28446 0 0% 0%
4 7939 o o 7939 31793 3788 ] 35581 14565 ] ] 14565 56103 3788 0 59891 21820 0 0 21820 0 0% 0%
5 8146 3584 ] 11730 39938 7372 0 47311 8669 0 0 8669 64772 3788 0 68560 21297 3584 0 24881 0 0% 0%
6 7738 o o 7738 47676 7372 ] 55048 8879 ] ] 8879 73651 3788 0 77439 20155 3584 0 23740 0 0% 0%
7 3908 7686 ] 11593 51584 15058 0 66641 5495 2614 0 8109 79146 6402 0 85547 18568 8656 0 27224 502 6% 6%
8 7802 3776 o 11577 59385 18834 ] 78219 5219 937 ] 6156 84365 7339 0 91704 21151 11495 0 32645 1679 27% 21%
9 3951 ] ] 3951 63337 18834 0 82170 3767 2725 0 6492 88132 10064 0 98196 21335 8770 0 30104 530 8% 8%
10 11931 o ] 11931 75267 18834 ] 94101 6106 1557 ] 7663 94238 11621 0 105859 27160 7213 0 34372 0 0% 0%
11 7949 4019 ] 11968 83216 22853 0 106069 2296 4508 0 6804 96534 16129 0 112663 32812 6724 0 39536 0 0% 0%
12 8025 o o 8025 91241 22853 ] 114094 318 5025 ] 5343 96852 21154 0 118006 40519 1699 0 42218 2466 46% 32%
13 12084 3518 ] 15602 103325 26371 0 129696 5571 1522 0 7093 102423 22676 0 125099 47032 3695 0 50727 1340 19% 16%
14 11921 o o 11921 115246 26371 ] 141617 8442 ] 0 8442 110865 22676 0 133541 50511 3695 0 54206 2970 35% 26%
15 12106 3328 ] 15434 127352 29699 0 157051 8984 1668 0 10652 119849 24344 0 144193 53633 5355 0 58988 3395 32% 24%
346875 60000 0 406875
16 8062 o o 8062 135415 29699 ] 165114 9670 1050 ] 10720 129519 25394 0 154913 52026 4305 0 56331 3021 28% 22%
17 4064 ] ] 4064 139479 29699 0 169178 10987 0 0 10987 140506 25394 0 165900 45103 4305 0 49408 4721 43% 30%
18 20219 ] ] 20219 159698 29699 0 189397 11667 0 0 11667 152174 25394 0 177567 53655 4305 0 57960 4672 40% 29%
19 16434 o o 16434 176132 29699 ] 205831 11693 ] ] 11693 163867 25394 0 189260 58396 4305 0 62701 4186 36% 26%
20 2323 ] ] 2323 178455 29699 0 208154 9811 0 0 9811 173678 25394 0 199071 50908 4305 0 55212 3049 31% 24%
21 4036 o o 4036 182490 29699 ] 212189 10463 ] ] 10463 184140 25394 0 209534 44481 4305 0 48785 4175 40% 29%
22 19947 ] ] 19947 202438 29699 0 232136 12139 0 0 12139 196279 25394 0 221673 52289 4305 0 56594 1438 12% 11%
23 8065 o o 8065 210502 29699 ] 240201 12155 1052 ] 13207 208434 26446 0 234880 48199 3253 0 51451 3102 23% 19%
24 7908 3866 ] 11774 218410 33565 0 251975 10364 3178 0 13542 218798 29624 0 248422 45743 3941 0 49684 3556 26% 21%
25 8017 4028 o 12045 226427 37593 0 264021 11620 1102 ] 12722 230418 30726 0 261144 42140 6867 0 49007 1341 11% 10%
26 11990 6584 o 18574 238418 44177 0 282594 4409 5596 ] 10005 234827 36322 0 271149 49721 7855 0 57576 6261 63% 38%
27 7976 4143 ] 12119 246393 48320 0 294713 7067 6910 0 13977 241894 43232 0 285126 50629 5088 0 55717 1200 9% 8%
28 4027 3874 o 7901 250420 52194 ] 302614 6435 5431 ] 11866 248329 48663 0 296992 48221 3531 0 51752 4204 35% 26%
29 3951 3736 ] 7687 254370 55930 0 310300 5922 5005 0 10927 254251 53668 0 307919 46249 2262 0 48512 2270 21% 17%
30 16156 7322 o 23478 270527 63252 0 333778 9768 1886 ] 11654 264019 55554 0 319573 52638 7698 0 60335 3610 31% 24%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 46130 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
$ Includes Supplies from M/s BCCL & CCL Page 1 0f 2



1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14620 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14800 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15906 0% 0%
a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14565 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8669 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8879 0% 0%
7 0 3831 0 3831 0 3831 0 3831 0 502 [ 502 0 502 0 502 0 3329 0 3329 8109 6% 6%
8 0 3785 0 3785 0 7615 0 7615 0 1679 0 1679 0 2181 0 2181 0 5434 0 5434 6156 27% 2%
9 0 7617 0 7617 0 15232 0 15232 0 530 [ 530 0 2711 0 271 0 12521 0 12521 6492 8% 8%
10 0 3650 0 3650 0 18882 0 18882 0 [ [ 0 0 2711 0 271 0 16171 0 16171 7663 0% 0%
1 0 3715 0 3715 0 22597 0 22597 0 [ [ [ 0 2711 0 271 0 19886 0 19886 6804 0% 0%
12 0 11513 0 11513 0 34110 0 34110 0 2466 [ 2466 0 5177 0 5177 0 28933 0 28933 5343 6% 32%
13 0 3950 0 3950 0 38060 0 38060 0 1340 0 1340 0 6517 0 6517 0 31543 0 31543 7093 19% 16%
14 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 2970 0 2970 0 9487 0 9487 0 28573 0 28573 8442 35% 26%
15 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 3395 0 3395 0 12882 0 12882 0 25178 0 25178 10652 32% 24%
o 80000 0 80000
16 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 3021 0 3021 0 15903 0 15903 0 22157 0 22157 10720 28% 2%
17 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 a1 0 a1 0 20624 0 20624 0 17436 0 17436 10987 3% 30%
18 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 4672 0 4672 0 25296 0 25296 0 12764 0 12764 11667 40% 29%
19 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 4186 0 4186 0 29482 0 29482 0 8578 0 8578 11693 36% 26%
20 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 3049 0 3049 0 32531 0 32531 0 5529 0 5529 9811 31% 24%
21 0 0 0 0 0 38060 0 38060 0 175 0 175 0 36706 0 36706 0 1354 0 1354 10463 40% 29%
2 0 4000 0 4000 0 42060 0 42060 0 1438 0 1438 0 38144 0 38144 0 3916 0 3916 12139 12% 1%
23 0 3636 0 3636 0 45696 0 45696 0 3102 0 3102 0 41246 0 41246 0 4451 0 4451 13207 3% 19%
22 0 0 0 0 0 45696 0 45696 0 3556 0 3556 0 44802 0 44802 0 895 0 895 13542 26% 2%
25 0 7820 0 7820 0 53517 0 53517 0 1341 0 1341 0 46143 0 46143 0 7374 0 7374 127122 1% 10%
26 0 o 0 0 0 53517 0 53517 0 6261 0 6261 0 52408 o 52404 0 1113 o 1113 10005 63% 38%
27 0 3847 0 3847 0 57363 0 57363 0 1200 0 1200 0 53604 o 53604 0 3760 o 3760 13977 9% 8%
28 0 ass 0 aa5 0 57808 0 57808 0 4204 0 4204 0 57808 0 57808 0 0 0 0 11866 35% 26%
29 0 6876 0 6876 0 64684 0 64684 0 2270 0 2270 0 60078 0 60078 0 4607 0 4607 10927 2% 17%
30 0 3823 0 3823 0 68508 0 68508 0 3610 0 3610 0 63688 0 63688 0 4820 0 4820 11654 31% 24%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 46130 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is O MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal

On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 46130 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 0 Mt, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
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346875 60000 0 406875 270527 63252 333778 270527 333778 264019 55554 319573 264019 55554 319573 52637 7698 60334 63688 20% 17%
ClLImp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2018, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 46130 MT, ROM High GCV Coal is 0 Mt, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page1of1




